HEYClip™ SunRunner® Solar Cable Clips
Quick Reference Ordering Guide
SunRunner Vidrio™ Clip for frameless modules S6460 S6500
  1 or 2 cable PV (2000 pcs)
SunRunner Clip for standard applications S6405 S6445
  1 or 2 cable PV (4000 pcs)
SunRunner 316 Clip 316 Stainless Steel for high S6490 S6495
  1 or 2 cable PV salt air applications (4000 pcs)
SunRunner EZ Clip designed for thicker panels S6407 S6447
  1 or 2 cable PV  (3000 pcs)
SunRunner 4 Clip for standard applications S6443 S6483
  4 cable PV, Solaredge or flat trunk cable (2000 pcs)
SunRunner 90 Clip 90° single cable S6406 S6446
  90° single cable PV  (4000 pcs)
SunRunner 90-2 90° two cable S6436 S6476
  90° 2 cable PV  (3000 pcs)
SunRunner 90-4 Clip 90° four cable S6439 S6479
  90° 4 cable PV or flat trunk cable  (2000 pcs)
SunRunner 2-S Clip Ecolibrium Solar & other S6448 S6488
  Round trunk cable clip similar rail-less systems (3000 pcs)
SunRunner 2 Clip Everest, SnapNRack, Solar S6404 S6444
  Round trunk cable Mount, & similar rack profiles (2000 pcs)
SunRunner 4-2 Clip Everest, SnapNRack, Solar S6504 S6544
  Enphase Q cable Mount, & similar rack profiles (2000 pcs)
SunRunner 2-U Clip Unirac, Ironridge, & similar S6401 S6441
  Round trunk cable rack profiles (2000 pcs)
SunRunner 4-2U Clip Unirac, Ironridge, & similar S6505 S6545
  Enphase Q cable rack profiles (2000 pcs)
SunRunner 2-R Clip S:Flex, Mounting Systems, S6402 S6442
  Round trunk cable Renusol, & similar rack profiles (2000 pcs)
SunRunner 2-UVX Clip Everest, SnapNRack, Solar S6463 S6473
  Nylon round trunk cable Mount, & similar rack profiles (2000 pcs)
SunRunner 2-U-UVX Clip Unirac, Ironridge, & similar S6461 S6471
  Nylon round trunk cable rack profiles (2000 pcs)
SunRunner 2-R-UVX Clip S:Flex, Mounting Systems, S6462 S6472
  Nylon round trunk cable Renusol, & similar rack profiles (2000 pcs)
Style    Description Application 100 Pack Bulk Pack
Module
Clips
Frameless
Clips
Top Rail
Clips
1-4
Quick
Specs
HEYClip™ SunRunner® Cable Clips for 1-2 Cables
Double-Compression, Straight-thru Design
“Coined”
edges prevent
cable damage
“Stay Connected” with  Solar Power Components
®
B
A
C
PANEL THICKNESS
SunRunner®
SunRunner® EZ
SunRunner® EZ with
(optional) UL Approved
SunBundler (page 1-11) looped through slot
Material .025˝ thick 304 or 316 stainless steel
Certifications  Certified by UL for Compliance with both Canadian and US Requirements
under File E54523
Temperature Range -40°F (-40°C) to 572°F (300°C)
C
PANEL THICKNESS
C
PANEL THICKNESS
• Heyco’s SunRunner and SunRunner
EZ’s robust "double-compression"